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	Platz
	Name
	Vorname
	Verein
	Zeit
	Jg
	Klasse
	Rang

	1
	Miquel
	Jonathan
	AN RAC Wissenbourg
	0:15:53
	1982
	MHK
	1

	2
	El Fatni
	Hamid
	ANA Lauterbourg
	0:15:54
	1980
	M30
	1

	3
	Weshahi
	Ismail
	RTV
	0:17:35
	1973
	M35
	1

	4
	Vollmer
	Olivier
	ANA Lauterbourg
	0:17:39
	1976
	M30
	2

	5
	Roth
	Jörg
	LAG Obere Murg
	0:17:43
	1968
	M40
	1

	6
	Daul
	Janosch
	TV-Bühl
	0:17:48
	1995
	MS
	1

	7
	Klumpp
	Yanis
	SG Stern Gaggenau
	0:17:50
	1997
	MS
	2

	8
	Schrock
	Jens
	LG Ortenau Nord / SV Freistett
	0:18:03
	1984
	MHK
	2

	9
	Engel
	Karl-Heinz
	SC Önsbach
	0:18:05
	1962
	M45
	1

	10
	Mayer
	Florian
	As Strasbourg
	0:18:13
	1996
	MS
	3

	11
	Zerr
	Didier
	OH Morsbronn
	0:18:13
	1967
	M40
	2

	12
	Müller
	Felizitas
	TS Ottersdorf
	0:18:18
	1992
	WJA
	1

	13
	Nösner
	Helmuth
	Rastatt
	0:18:31
	1969
	M40
	3

	14
	Schönebeck
	Rudolf
	.
	0:18:34
	1960
	M50
	1

	15
	Longhin
	Patrick
	3athlon.org
	0:18:37
	1976
	M30
	3

	16
	Renz
	Oswald
	TSV 05 Rot
	0:18:40
	1959
	M50
	2

	17
	Kusserow
	Magdalena
	TV-Bühl
	0:18:44
	1996
	WS
	1

	18
	Mayer
	Dominique
	Strasbourg
	0:18:54
	1963
	M45
	2

	19
	Holstein
	Kevin-Alexander
	Offenburg
	0:18:54
	1992
	MJA
	1

	20
	Weichsel
	Loris
	TV Bühl
	0:19:03
	1997
	MS
	4

	21
	Wendt
	Jannis
	TV-Bühl
	0:19:08
	1996
	MS
	5

	22
	Schlager
	Dietmar
	LSV Albgau Ettlingen
	0:19:12
	1966
	M40
	4

	23
	Beck
	Rainer
	LG Rheinstetten
	0:19:15
	1964
	M45
	3

	24
	Lessing
	Peter
	SC Önsbach
	0:19:25
	1941
	M65
	1

	25
	Ziegler
	Sophia
	TV-Bühl
	0:19:25
	1997
	WS
	2

	26
	Hauser
	Georg
	Rot-Weiß Elchesheim-Illingen
	0:19:28
	1972
	M35
	2

	27
	Merkel
	Josef
	TG Ötigheim
	0:19:29
	1962
	M45
	4

	28
	Störk
	Andreas
	TV Eisental
	0:19:32
	1959
	M50
	3

	29
	Sahlmann
	Winfried
	LAG Saarbrücken
	0:19:33
	1959
	M50
	4

	30
	Dürr
	Klaus
	LSG Iffezheim
	0:19:34
	1971
	M35
	3

	31
	Zeinhofer
	Heiko
	Team Zeinhofer
	0:19:37
	1971
	M35
	4

	32
	Siebert
	Christoph
	SC Önsbach
	0:19:38
	1988
	MHK
	3

	33
	Gernsbeck
	Armin
	LAG Obere Murg
	0:19:51
	1973
	M35
	5

	34
	Remy
	Nadia
	.
	0:20:05
	1968
	W40
	1

	35
	Remy
	Vincent
	.
	0:20:06
	1967
	M40
	5

	36
	Volz
	Wolfgang
	TV Eisental
	0:20:08
	1960
	M50
	5

	37
	Oehler
	Thomas
	SG Stern Rastatt
	0:20:15
	1978
	M30
	4

	38
	Eriksson
	Linn
	TV-Bühl
	0:20:17
	1998
	WS
	3

	39
	Pütz
	Walter
	LT TS Durlach
	0:20:21
	1951
	M55
	1

	40
	Bauer
	Theo
	SC Onsbach
	0:20:27
	1953
	M55
	2

	41
	Haderer
	Lisa
	TV-Bühl
	0:20:41
	1996
	WS
	4

	42
	Marzluf
	Birgit
	TG Ötigheim
	0:20:48
	1966
	W40
	2

	43
	Garel
	Patrick
	TG Ötigheim
	0:21:09
	1954
	M55
	3

	44
	Schmieder
	Klaudia
	LT Karlsruhe
	0:21:30
	1963
	W45
	1

	45
	Klumpp
	Armin
	SG Stern Gaggenau
	0:21:32
	1960
	M50
	6

	46
	Gartner
	Willi
	TV Eisental
	0:21:35
	1949
	M60
	1

	47
	Hahn
	Daniel
	Performance 67
	0:21:38
	1967
	M40
	6

	48
	Volz
	Rudi
	TV Eisental
	0:21:42
	1954
	M55
	4

	49
	Kuntz
	Walter
	TV Rheinzabern
	0:21:48
	1950
	M60
	2

	50
	Konrath
	Moritz
	RSV Forchheim
	0:22:06
	1986
	MHK
	4

	51
	Bossert
	Julia
	SCL Heel Baden-Baden
	0:22:29
	1978
	W30
	1

	52
	Götz
	Richard
	TG Ötigheim
	0:22:30
	1946
	M60
	3

	53
	Beck
	Jan
	LG Rheinstetten
	0:22:31
	1994
	MJB
	1

	54
	Lawo
	Lars
	TS Ottersdorf
	0:22:32
	2002
	MS
	6

	55
	Hucker
	Manfred
	ESG Frankonia Karlsruhe
	0:22:33
	1936
	M70
	1

	56
	Schuster
	Diana
	Rastatter TV
	0:22:34
	1982
	WHK
	1

	57
	Hahn
	Marlise
	SV Freistett
	0:22:40
	1955
	W55
	1

	58
	Ewald
	Matthias
	Rastatter TV
	0:22:48
	1997
	MS
	7

	59
	Wagner
	Wolfgang
	LLG Drei Buchen
	0:23:09
	1965
	M45
	5

	60
	Gottfried
	Michael
	LLC Marathon Regensburg
	0:23:09
	1967
	M40
	7

	61
	Greif
	Sabine
	Deutsche Bahn AG
	0:23:19
	1980
	W30
	2

	62
	Lorenz
	Martin
	RTV Rastatt
	0:23:29
	1965
	M45
	6

	63
	Eckhofer
	Emma
	VfB Gaggenau
	0:23:30
	2000
	WS
	5

	64
	Eriksson
	Helen
	TV-Bühl
	0:23:31
	2000
	WS
	6

	65
	Breithaupt
	Rolf
	Karlsbad
	0:23:49
	1945
	M65
	2

	66
	Lukasch
	Alena
	TV-Bühl
	0:24:05
	1995
	WS
	7

	67
	Engelhard
	Dietmar
	TV Haueneberstein
	0:24:18
	1951
	M55
	5

	68
	Knoblauch 
	Marc
	Laus Asse
	0:24:21
	1975
	M35
	6

	69
	Praska
	Alfred
	VLG Maximiliansau
	0:24:23
	1948
	M60
	4

	70
	Lorenz
	Vladislav
	Baden-Baden
	0:24:29
	1976
	M30
	5

	71
	Russ
	Reinhold
	LT Ettlingen
	0:24:32
	1940
	M70
	2

	72
	Lawo
	Susanne
	TS Ottersdorf
	0:24:44
	1969
	W40
	3

	73
	Hodapp
	Elfriede
	SC Önsbach
	0:24:45
	1935
	W75
	1

	74
	Sahlmann
	Margarethe
	RTV Rastatt Abt. Fechten
	0:24:54
	1961
	W45
	2

	75
	Dürr
	Tanja
	LSG Iffezheim
	0:24:54
	1972
	W35
	1

	76
	Taffertshofer
	Tilo
	Kehl
	0:25:07
	2004
	MS
	8

	77
	Hübner
	Peter
	LT Wintersdorf
	0:25:08
	1953
	M55
	6

	78
	Seif
	Ramona
	LG-Hardt
	0:25:19
	1968
	W40
	4

	79
	Hochberger
	Günter
	SV Freistett
	0:25:26
	1954
	M55
	7

	80
	Rub
	Franziska
	LG Ortenau Nord / SV Freistett
	0:25:28
	1998
	WS
	8

	81
	Donner-Hofmann
	Kerstin
	SSC Karlsruhe
	0:25:39
	1973
	W35
	2

	82
	Hipp
	Regine
	SV Oberkollbach
	0:25:46
	1969
	W40
	5

	83
	Kraft
	Markus
	SG Stern Gaggenau
	0:26:03
	1962
	M45
	7

	84
	Lasch
	Rebecca
	LG Ortenau Nord / SV Freistett
	0:26:04
	1995
	WS
	9

	85
	Held
	Ulla
	LLG Drei Buchen
	0:26:34
	1962
	W45
	3

	86
	Morlock
	Joachim
	TTF Rastatt
	0:26:52
	1959
	M50
	7

	87
	Wensch
	Maximilian
	TG Ötigheim
	0:27:05
	1997
	MS
	9

	88
	Springer
	Judith
	kantgymnasium
	0:27:08
	1984
	WHK
	2

	89
	Epple
	Tatjana
	LG-Hardt
	0:27:14
	1969
	W40
	6

	90
	Edlefsen
	Elisabeth
	TV Rheinzabern
	0:27:21
	1958
	W50
	1

	91
	Ring
	Michael
	TV Rheinzabern
	0:27:24
	1957
	M50
	8

	92
	Manz
	Karl
	SG Stein Gaggenau
	0:27:51
	1933
	M75
	1

	93
	Held
	Oskar
	LLG Drei Buchen
	0:27:56
	1947
	M60
	5

	94
	Becker
	Carmen
	Rheinstetten
	0:27:58
	1982
	WHK
	3

	95
	Zerr
	Sandrine
	OH Morsbronn
	0:28:13
	1969
	W40
	7

	96
	Eichin
	Bernd
	TTF Rastatt
	0:28:34
	1961
	M45
	8

	97
	Korzen
	Petra
	SG Stern Gaggenau
	0:28:36
	1973
	W35
	3

	98
	Beck
	Jens
	LG Rheinstetten
	0:28:49
	1998
	MS
	10

	99
	Schneider
	Werner
	TTC Rauental
	0:28:56
	1947
	M60
	6

	100
	Weisenburger
	Daniel
	Maximiliansau
	0:28:59
	1987
	MHK
	5

	101
	Zaiß
	Achim
	TG Ötigheim
	0:29:07
	1958
	M50
	9

	102
	Weisenburger
	Klaus
	FV Neuburg
	0:29:25
	1957
	M50
	10

	103
	Seitlinger
	Norbert
	.
	0:29:27
	1965
	M45
	9

	104
	Lasch
	Susanne
	LG Ortenau Nord / SV Freistett
	0:29:28
	1969
	W40
	8

	105
	Rub
	Karin
	LG Ortenau Nord / SV Freistett
	0:29:31
	1966
	W40
	9

	106
	Oesterle
	Gerlinde
	TTF Rastatt
	0:29:31
	1962
	W45
	4

	107
	Hujasa
	Svenja
	Neuenburg
	0:29:36
	1986
	WHK
	4

	108
	Beckert
	Frauke
	SG Stern Gaggenau
	0:29:37
	1993
	WJB
	1

	109
	Reichardt
	Danni
	Laus Asse
	0:30:07
	1994
	MJB
	2

	110
	Boos
	Jochen
	Laus Asse
	0:30:07
	1974
	M35
	7

	111
	Sauter
	Cornelia
	Laus Asse
	0:30:11
	1977
	W30
	3

	112
	Weisenburger
	Doris
	BSG Siemens Rastatt
	0:30:33
	1967
	W40
	10

	113
	Mangler
	Elke
	Bietigheim
	0:30:37
	1981
	WHK
	5

	114
	Zoller
	Ilona
	Rheinstetten
	0:30:39
	1981
	WHK
	6

	115
	Hufnagel
	Sandra
	KA-Weiherfeld
	0:31:10
	1970
	W40
	11

	116
	Vogel
	Martin
	LT Malsch
	0:31:19
	1957
	M50
	11

	117
	Holzer
	Markus
	Karlsruhe
	0:31:22
	1967
	M40
	8

	118
	Fröhlich
	Selina
	Bietigheim
	0:31:27
	1981
	WHK
	7

	119
	Springer
	Gudrun
	kantgymnasium
	0:31:44
	1951
	W55
	2

	120
	Walheim
	Alexandra
	Rastatt
	0:31:48
	1967
	W40
	12

	121
	Wulff
	Petra
	TB Gaggenau
	0:31:49
	1967
	W40
	13

	122
	Mungenast
	Birgit
	Gausbach
	0:31:54
	1971
	W35
	4

	123
	Kühn
	Erich
	TG Ötigheim
	0:32:12
	1936
	M70
	3

	124
	Fröhlich
	Birgit
	Bietigheim
	0:32:22
	1957
	W50
	2

	125
	Roth
	Monika
	Gausbach
	0:32:28
	1964
	W45
	5

	126
	Hodapp
	Augustin
	SC Önsbach
	0:32:31
	1935
	M75
	2

	127
	Höfler
	Jürgen
	Rastatt
	0:32:43
	1970
	M40
	9

	128
	Stösser
	Tim
	TG Ötigheim
	0:33:12
	1999
	MS
	11

	129
	Kohm
	Maria
	LT Malsch
	0:34:04
	1941
	W65
	1

	130
	Klehr
	Christine
	Rastatt
	0:34:18
	1979
	W30
	4

	131
	Klehr
	Benjamin
	Rastatt
	0:34:19
	1978
	M30
	6

	132
	Kunz
	Florian
	Bellheim
	0:34:53
	1981
	MHK
	6

	133
	Kwapis
	Christian
	Stadt Karlsruhe
	0:34:53
	1950
	M60
	7

	134
	Bruder
	Gerlinde
	Bietigheim
	0:35:56
	1970
	W40
	14

	135
	Krüger
	Erika
	TSV Reichenbach
	0:38:04
	1935
	W75
	2

	136
	Dambach
	Christiane
	Bietigheim
	0:38:06
	1969
	W40
	15

	137
	Dubac
	Ingeborg
	LT Ettlingen
	0:38:12
	1936
	W70
	1

	138
	Wagner
	Heidi
	LLG Drei Buchen
	0:42:35
	1976
	W30
	5


